M15000007427

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(D
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300277183673

SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

TO VE

2015 SEP 17 AM 8: 4

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 3230 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO.	: 12000000195
REFERENCE	: 7721272
AUTHORIZATION	: K
COST LIMIT	: \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: September 17, 2015

ORDER TIME : 3:34 PM

ORDER NO. : 788330-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7721272

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: DAYTONA LAGOON, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen -- EXT# 62974

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:		ntion Section 1 of Corporation	ns				
SUBJE		YTONA LAGO					_
			Name of	Limited Liability (Company		
The enc Existence	losed "Aj ce, and ch	pplication by For neck are submitte	reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	tion to Tra ted liability	ensact Business in Florida, y company to transact busi	" Certificate of ness in Florida
Please re	eturn all o	correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:			
		Brian M. Satz,	Esq.				
		<u> </u>	N	ame of Person			-
		Satz Law Grou	p LLC				
			F	irm/Company		· · · · · · ·	•
230 Passaic Avenue, 1st Floor							
				Address			-
		Fairfield, NJ 07	7004				
			City/S	tate and Zip Code			3
	!	bsatz@satzlawg	roup.com; shirsch@satzlawg	group.com; suzann	e@dayton	alagoon.com	
	_		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	-
For furth	her inform	nation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
	Brian M	I. Satz, Esq.		973 at (439-0	300	
		Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	-
	Division Registra P.O. Box	NG ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section x 6327 see, FL 32314			Division Registrate Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ice, FL 32301	
Enclosed		ck for the follow 00 Filing Fee	ring amount: \$\square\$ \$\\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

DAYTONA LAGOO (Name of Fore	ON, LLC sign Limited Liability Cor	npany, must include "	Cinated Liability Com	pany," L.L.C.," or	"LIC.")
If name unavailable, enter al		the purpose of transac	ing business in Florid	ia. The alternate name	ne must include Limited
iability Company," "LL.C,"	" or "LUC.")				
DELAWARE (Jurisdiction under the law)	of which foreign limited	3. <u> </u>	(SEL m	imber, il applicable	<u>, </u>
company is organized)	of which tolories interest	<u> </u>	\- 		,
<u> </u>					_
	(Date first transactions 605.0)	cted business in Florid 904 & 605.0905, F.S.	la, if prior to registration to determine penalty	on.) iability)	
601 Earl Street					_
Daytona Beach, FL 32	2118				
	(Street A	ddress of Principal O	ffice)		
601 Earl Street					
Daytona Beach, FL 32	2118				[
		(Mailing Address)			-
Name and street address	s of Florida registered	agent (P.O. Box N	IOT accentable)		
Trans. and miles monitor	_ •	agent. (1:0:20x 2:	.o. L. motepinose)		
Name:	Nicholas Singer				
Office Address:	100 South Pointe Driv	ve, Suite 1506 - Sou	th Tower		
	Miami Beach		, Florid	33139	_
egistered agent's accept	_	(City)	· -	(Zip code)	
is application, I hereby c	accept the appointmen statutes relative to the p	t as registered agen proper and complet	it and agree to act in the performance of in	this capacity. I	at the place designated further agree to comply a familiar with and accept
	7	(Registered agent	s signature)	-	
. The name, title or capa licholas Singer, Manager	-	person(s) who has/l	have authority to man	nage is/are:	
00 South Pointe Drive, S	uite 1506 - South Town	ta			
diami Beach, FL 33139				···	
	of which it is organized		s in a foreign langua		custody of records in the f the certificate under out
		ŗ,	•		
his document is executed abmitted in a document to					
	Nicholas Singer				
		Typed or printed ann	e of signee		-

5 SEP 17 M 8:1

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DAYTONA LAGOON, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DAYTONA LAGOON, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

at corn delaware gov/auth

Authentication: 10070557

Date: 09-16-15

5736157 8300 SR# 20150141487

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml